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Product Name Hazelnut Natural Syrup 

 

Product Description Hazelnut flavoured syrup for Beverage mixes 

 

Stuart Alexander Item Number 75231 

 

Ingredient Declaration 

 

Ingredients: sugar, water, natural flavouring (contains hazelnut 

extract), concentrated lemon juice, preservative: 202, 

colour:150a   

 

Allergen Statement 

 

Contains Hazelnut 

 

Warning Statement None 

 

Country of Origin Made in Malaysia from Imported and Local Ingredients 

 

Shelf Life 18 months YYYY.MM.DD 

Consume within 1 month of opening. 

Recommended Storage Conditions Store in a cool, dry place 

 

Dietary - Suitability Vegetarian  

 

Dietary - Religious (Halal) Certified Halal 

 

Dietary - Religious (Kosher) 

 

No 

Product claims None 

 

Natural Colours (y/n) Synthetic colour used 

 

Artificial Preservatives (y/n) Yes 

 

Genetic Modified Ingredients (y/n) Brand owner confirms there are no quantifiable GMO’s in this 

product 

Product Preparation Ready to use – dilute as per label instructions 

Gently Shake – Separation may occur over time 

Intended Consumers General Population 

 

Nutrition Information: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Serving Size: 30mL   Servings per Pack: Approx 33 

 Ave Qty per Serve Ave Qty per 100g 

Energy 402 kJ  1340 kJ 

Protein Less than 1 g Less than 1 g 

Fat – Total 

       - Saturated 

Less than 1 g  

Less than 1 g 

Less than 1 g  

Less than 1 g 

Carbohydrate 

       -  Sugars 

23.6 g 

23.5 g 

78.7 g 

78.3 g 

Sodium Less than 5 mg Less than 5 mg 
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